TIME

1:00

1:12

1:24

1:36

1:48

2:00

BI AB 90 AJ 60
BL 100  ®4 AE 100 | &4 AM 140
BO 110 BP 50 BC 70
BC 40 AB 80 BN 80
BP 70 | ¥5 AJ 100 | ¥5 BI 90
BO 40 AN 90 AE 130
BC 90 BN 80 BO 110
AN 50 | R AJ 30 Wb AB 50
AE BL BJ 140

2:12

K

R2

&3

R4

%5

K1

Auditorium

3407

BP 70
AJ 100
BJ 130
AM 80
BN 60
AB 40

AE

120

BL

70

BJ

AJ 90
AN 140
BI 100

K

K2

&3

K1

BO

Chior Room :%»
™
AM 120
AE 50
BL 100
BJ 40
BC 110
BI 60

20

AN

100

AM

120

BP 90
BO 140
BN 70

K

K2

&3

KT

BN

Music Hall
AN 130
BI 100
AB 70
BL 70
BP 110
AN 90

60

BC

150

BP

90

BJ 130
AM 70
AE 70

R

K2

&3

k4

%5

K1

FHA é TEAM NAME

BO | 110 [{/ ONE UP, ONE DOWN

BN Ol BC KING BACON AND THE TRASH CAN

BC Ol BN FRIDGE BOMBERS GONE WRONG
BP BRACEFACE

AE 50

BO | 110 .. GRIEVOUS WOLVES

AT 50 W’/ TONGUES OF FIRE

BI

AB

120

AJ

AN

90 1

BJ

70

BN

50

BL 40
BJ 120
AM 80

BP 60
BI 90
AM 150

BC 60
AB 50
BL 70

AB
60 W.0

O AE

BRAWNY & BRAINY
PALM CHEESE PEN PALS

A DOS OF REALITY

BJ HANNAHLAINA VANGILLMORE
LITTLE IS MUCH
RULE OF TWO

8L

RULE OF TWO
BRACEFACE
PALM CHEESE PEN PALS
BRAWNY & BRAINY
FRIDGE BOMBERS GONE WRONG

KING BACON AND THE TRASH CAN

POINTS

807
701

609
640

8§54
722
618
628

903
8§53
766
696

TEAMS IN YELLOW ADVANCED TO TOP SiX.

ETH PLACE

10TH PLACE
117H PLACE
12TH PLACE

Place

7TH PLACE

97H PLACE






